
City of Berkeley
Abstract of Bid Worksheet

Finance Department
General Services Division Bid Date:

Spec. # 
FOR: Urgent Sewer Repair Project FY2025

Bidders Base Bid Bid Bond Experience - 
Fin. Qual Taxpayer ID Nuclear Free Opp. States Sactuary 

City EBO

1 Bay Pacific Pipeline inc 630,080.00$     X X X X X X X
2 Hardiman Construction, inc 722,999.00$     X X X X X X X
3 Kerex Engineering 1,063,500.00$  X X X X X X X
4 APB Engineering 428,100.00$     X X X X X X X
5 Glosage Engineering, Inc 764,502.00$     X X X X X X X
6 A3 Pipeline 634,322.00$     X X X X X X X
7 WestRock Engineering 806,800.00$     X X X X X X X
8 Smelly Mel's Plumbing 783,678.00$     X X X X X X X
9 John Boylan Engineering 669,770.00$     X X X X X X X
10 Corcus Construction, Inc 822,020.00$     X X X X X X X
11 Koios Engineering 525,090.00$     X X X X X X X

Bid Recorder:  Date

Bid Opener: Date

Project Manager: Date

Nancy Melendez 

Roop Soorma

Francisco Alonso

23-Jan-25
25-11693
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2180 Milvia Street, Berkeley, CA  94704    Tel: 510.981.7320    TDD: 510.981.6903
finance@cityofberkeley.info 

Jan 24, 2025

Jan 24, 2025

Jan 24, 2025

https://berkeleyca.gov/doing-business/working-city/bid-proposal-opportunities/sanitary-sewer-rehabilitation-urgent-sewer-1
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